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Benning Road RI/FS Project Timeline

3400 Benning Road, NE, Washington DC

Figure 12
Pepco Benning Road Site

(As of July 2012)

N

N

Approval of RI/FS WP (including HSP, FSP, QAPP, and
CSM) by DDOE

Obtain Permits (NPS, USACE, DCRA/DDOE)

Begin RI Field Work

Complete RI Field Work
Pepco's Submission of Draft Rl Report

Pepco's Submission of Draft FS Report

30
30

120
120

180

30
30

150
270

330

Concurrent with Action Item 3
Per CD, not more than 30 days after the final RI/FS
WP approval

Not more than 120 days after completion of RI
field work
Not more than 180 days after completion of RI
field work (or 120 days after approval of
treatability study report. if required)

Notes:

1. Bold faced-entries indicate activities that will trigger request for public comment.
2. Dates are subject to change as project planning and implementation progresses. This document will be updated periodically as necessary.
3. RI Feld Work duration does not include any delays due to weather, additional work plan approvals and permits.

Acronyms:

CD - Consent Decree

CSM - Conceptual Site Model
FS - Feasibility Study

FSP - Field Sampling Plan

HSP - Health and Safety Plan
QAPP - Quality Assurance Project Plan
RI - Remedial Investigation
WP - Work Plan




